Project Summary: Powell Drive Channel

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,530 L.F. of drainage system.

2020-028 / Powell Drive Channel

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UTLOC / Utility locates

2020-028 / Powell Drive Channel Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.5
26.0
37.0
20.0
110.0
2.0
196.5
196.5

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 01/30/20-03/02/20

Cleaned out 1,139 L.F. of channel and 391 L.F. of roadside ditch. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$32.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32.69
$531.86 $124.78 $16.00 $0.00 $211.68 $884.32
$839.83 $523.92 $70.20 $0.00 $216.30 $1,650.25
$412.05 $39.86 $1,159.93 $0.00 $66.15 $1,677.99
$2,281.50 $566.22 $124.00 $0.00 $529.20 $3,500.92
$49.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.46 $75.86
$4,147.33 $1,254.78 $1,370.13 $0.00 $1,049.79 $7,822.02
$4,147.33 $1,254.78  $1,370.13 $0.00 $1,049.79  $7,822.02

(No Pictures Available)
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