

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Powell Drive Channel Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 01/30/20-03/02/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,530 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,139 L.F. of channel and 391 L.F. of roadside ditch. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2020-028 / Powell Drive Channel	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	26.0	\$531.86	\$124.78	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$211.68	\$884.32
HAUL / Hauling	37.0	\$839.83	\$523.92	\$70.20	\$0.00	\$216.30	\$1,650.25
HYDR / Hydroseeding	20.0	\$412.05	\$39.86	\$1,159.93	\$0.00	\$66.15	\$1,677.99
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	110.0	\$2,281.50	\$566.22	\$124.00	\$0.00	\$529.20	\$3,500.92
UTLOC / Utility locates	2.0	\$49.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$75.86
2020-028 / Powell Drive Channel Sub Total	196.5	\$4,147.33	\$1,254.78	\$1,370.13	\$0.00	\$1,049.79	\$7,822.02
Grand Total	196.5	\$4,147.33	\$1,254.78	\$1,370.13	\$0.00	\$1,049.79	\$7,822.02

(No Pictures Available)

